Gold Medal
1 Ellis

Gold Medal
1 Seddon

Gold Medal
1 Wightman

Gold Medal
1 Greenaway

Silver Medal
2 Bradley

Bronze Medal
3 Greenall

4 St Aubyn
5 Green

WJ

RR

RP

NT

NRA 137th Imperial Meeting

Civilian Monday Aggregate Match

SMLE

HRA

No. 4 Rifle

LERA

Any Rifle Iron Sights

HRA

Any Rifle Optic Sights
NRA
HRA

HRA

Next Best Scores

HRA
HRA

180

239

249

273

272

265

265
262

Entries: 2

Entries: 3

Entries: 3

Entries: 23



